0.35mm Pitch,0.60mm Height,Board-to-Board/Board-to-FPC Connectors
(BB350 Series )
产品规格书（外部使用）
Product Specification
(For External Use)
版本
Rev.
描述

General tolerance:±0.10
Signal pin
0.35mm Pitch,0.60mm Height,Board-to-Board/Board-to-FPC Connectors
(BB350 Series )
推荐钢网
钢网厚度0.08毫米
Recommended Metal Mask Dimensions
Mask Thickness : 0.08mm
尺寸表（单位：毫米）
Dimention table (Unit: mm)
Part Number Number of
positions DIM A DIM B DIM C DIM D DIM E
YXT-BB350-04S24A0 04 2.81 1.09 0.35 2.43 1.33
YXT-BB350-06S24A0 06 3.16 1.44 0.7 2.78 1.68
YXT-BB350-08S24A0 08 3.51 1.79 1.05 3.13 2.03
YXT-BB350-10S24A0 10 3.86 2.14 1.40 3.48 2.38
YXT-BB350-12S24A0 12 4.21 2.49 1.75 3.83 2.73
YXT-BB350-14S24A0 14 4.56 2.84 2.10 4.18 3.08
YXT-BB350-16S24A0 16 4.91 3.19 2.45 4.53 3.43
YXT-BB350-20S24A0 20 5.61 3.89 3.15 5.23 4.13
YXT-BB350-24S24A0 24 6.31 4.59 3.85 5.93 4.83
0.35mm Pitch,0.60mm Height,Board-to-Board/Board-to-FPC Connectors
(BB350 Series )
公座（2D图 单位：毫米）
Plug (CAD Data Unit:mm)
推荐PCB
Recommended PCB mounting pattern
Power pin
Signal pin
General tolerance:±0.10
0.35mm Pitch,0.60mm Height,Board-to-Board/Board-to-FPC Connectors
(BB350 Series )
推荐钢网
钢网厚度0.08毫米
Recommended Metal Mask Dimensions
Mask Thickness : 0.08mm
尺寸表（单位：毫米）
Dimention table (Unit: mm)
Part Number Number of
positions DIM A DIM B DIM C
YXT-BB350-04P24A0 04 2.16 1.12 0.35
YXT-BB350-06P24A0 06 2.51 1.47 0.70
YXT-BB350-08P24A0 08 2.86 1.82 1.05
YXT-BB350-10P24A0 10 3.21 2.17 1.40
YXT-BB350-12P24A0 12 3.56 2.52 1.75
YXT-BB350-14P24A0 14 3.91 2.87 2.10
YXT-BB350-16P24A0 16 4.6 3.22 2.45
YXT-BB350-20P24A0 20 4.96 3.92 3.15
YXT-BB350-24P24A0 24 5.66 4.62 3.85
0.35mm Pitch,0.60mm Height,Board-to-Board/Board-to-FPC Connectors
(BB350 Series )
建议回流焊曲线条件
RECOMMENDED INFRARED REFLOW CONDITION